



\$~13

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

EX.P. 64/2022

M/S BATA INDIA LTD

.....Decree Holder

Through: Mr. Neeraj Grover and Mr.
Kashish Vij, Advs.

versus

M/S CROCS INC USA

.....Judgement Debtor

Through: Mr. Rishabh Gupta, Adv.

CORAM:

**JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) MS. SHUCHI
LALER (DHJS)**

ORDER

%

14.10.2024

Ld. Joint Registrar (Judicial) is on leave.

List on 18.12.2024.

PA to

JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)

OCTOBER 14, 2024/cd

Click here to check corrigendum, if any